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Classic Hand Treatment / Foot Treatment

保湿手部护理/脚部护理 

Parafin Hand Treatment / Foot Treatment

巴拿芬深层滋润精华手部护理/脚部护理 (*With Ampoule*) 

Additional Ampoule 附加精华素 (pc每支) 

Heel Treatment 去脚枕护理 

Eye Brow Shaping  修眉 

Eyeliner Tattoo 半永久美瞳线

3D Eyebrow Tattoo 飘雾眉

$450 / 570 (35 mins)

$770 / 940 (60 mins)

$200 (10 mins)

$300 (20 mins)

$300 (20 mins)

$1,800 (90 mins)

$3,800 (150 mins)

TREATMENT 手足护理

Classic Manicure 经典男士修手甲 

Classic Pedicure 经典男士修趾甲

Cream Buffing On Nail 手甲抛光

$290 (60 mins)

$550 (60 mins)

$230 (15 mins)

MEN SERVICE 男仕服务

Cut & Finishing
剪发及洗吹服务

Shampoo & Blow-dry
洗吹造型服务

Top Stylist 高级发型师

Senior Stylist 资深发型师

Leading Stylist 顶级发型师

Director 发型总监 

Artistic Director 艺术发型总监

Creative Director 创意发型总监

Chief Director 首席发型总监

Styling or put-up 造型设计

$260

$320

$380

$430

$550

$650

$760

-   $2,000

$430

$600

$730

$960

$1,200

$1,500

$2,500

$800

CUT & FINISHING / SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
剪发及造型服务

Technical Perm 技巧电烫

Permanent Wave 全面鬈曲效果

Partial Perm 局部电烫

Set-perm 动感造型鬈曲

Neg-straightening 负离子直发

Digital Perm 立体数码电发

 -    $3,600

 -   $2,600

-   $1,380

 -   $3,600

-   $3,500

-   $3,500

$1,800

$1,600

$880

$1,600

$1,800

$1,880

PERMANENT WAVING 创新电烫配方

-   $1,350

-   $1,500

-   $3,000

-   $1,280

-   $2,800

 -     $660

-     $880

Conditioning Colour 全面保护染发

Tinting 技巧色彩染发

Bleach 漂染

Highlights (Partial) 局部挑染

Highlights 层次挑染

with Base Colour 层次挑染连底色

with Base Organic Colour 有机层次挑染连底色

$900

$900

$900

$880

$1,600

$420

$680

COLOURING 色彩造型

 $300

-      $160

VIP Room

Technician Fee 电染咨询费用 $100

OTHERS 其他

Classic Manicure 经典修手甲 

Spa Manicure 修手甲 + 手部护理

*With Classic Hand Treatment*

Nail Re-varnish / French 涂手甲/法式 

French Manicure 法式修手甲 

Cream Buffing On Nail 手甲抛光 

Organic Off Gel 有机可溶性凝胶 

Deluxe Off Gel 极致可溶性凝胶 

*Include Classic Manicure + 修手甲*

Re-Do Off Gel 修补 (Per Nail 每只)

Led Natural Gel Full Set 全套光疗树脂甲 

Led Natural Gel Refill 修补光疗树脂甲 

Deluxe Led Natural Gel Refill 极致光疗树脂甲

*Include Classic Manicure + 修手甲*

Traditional Gel Removal 拆甲

*Include Classic Manicure + 修手甲* 

Nail Mask 修复甲面护理

$270 (60mins)

$600 (90mins)

$160 / 210 (30mins)

$310 (60mins)

$180 (15mins)

$650 (60mins)

$820 (90mins)

$140 (15mins)

$1,200 (90mins)

$800 (75mins)

 $970 (90mins)

$520 (35mins)

$250 (20mins)

NAIL TREATMENT 指甲护理

$500 (60 mins)

$920 (75 mins)

$200 / $250 (30 mins)

$540 (60 mins)

$180 (20 mins)

$770 (60 mins)

$1,160 (90 mins)

$180 (15 mins)

$1,400 (90mins)

$900 (75mins)

 $1,280 (90mins)

$750 (35mins)

Classic Pedicure 经典修趾甲

Spa Pedicure 修趾甲 + 脚部护理

 *With Classic Foot Treatment* 

Toe Re-Varnish / French 涂趾甲/法式 

French Pedicure 法式修趾甲 

Cream Buffing on Toe 趾甲抛光 

Organic Off Gel 有机可溶性凝胶 

Deluxe Off Gel 极致可溶性凝胶

*Include Classic Pedicure + 修趾甲*

Re-Do Gel Toe 修补趾甲 (Per Nail 每只)

Led Natural full Set 全套光疗树脂趾甲

Led Natural Gel Refill 修补光疗树脂趾甲

Deluxe Led Natural Gel Refill 极致光疗树脂趾甲

*Include Classic Pedicure + 修趾甲*

Traditional Gel Removal 拆甲

*Include Classic Pedicure + 修趾甲*

TOE NAIL 趾甲护理

Flat Nail Art 平面彩绘 

3D Nail Art 立体美甲艺术 

Swarovski Crystal 奥地利水晶闪石

$40up (15 mins)

$50up (15 mins)

$10up (10 mins)

NAIL ART 甲艺

$380

$480

-    $1,600

-    $1,800

-    $1,400

-    $4,000

+$280

Pre-Chemical Care 电染前头发护理疗程

Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀发滋润护理

Scalp Treatment 头皮敏感护理 

Intensive Treatment 柔顺细腻护理

K18 Treatment System K18 发芯重组护理

Keratin Smoothing treatment 角质蛋白护理

(price count for length 价格以长度计算)

Additional : Nano Steam 纳米水疗护理

$820

$890

$680

$2,600

HAIR TREATMENT 头发护理

*Shampoo & blow-dry service is not included in perm, highlights, colour and treatment services.  | Charges will be applied  * 电烫、色彩及护理系列价格不包括洗吹服务
The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.  有关价格以店内标价为准，网站只供参考，详情请向店内职员查询。


