

CUT & FINISHING / SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY			NAIL TREATMENT 指甲护理	
剪发及造型服务	Cut & Finishing 剪发及洗吹服务	Shampoo & Blow-dry 洗吹造型服务		
Top Stylist 高级发型师	\$430	\$260	Classic Manicure 经典修手甲	\$270 (60mins)
Senior Stylist 资深发型师	\$600	\$320	Spa Manicure 修手甲 + 手部护理	\$600 (90mins)
Leading Stylist 顶级发型师	\$730	\$380	*With Classic Hand Treatment*	
Director 发型总监	\$960	\$430	Nail Re-varnish / French 涂手甲/法式	\$160 / 210 (30mins)
Artistic Director 艺术发型总监	\$1,200	\$550	French Manicure 法式修手甲	\$310 (60mins)
Creative Director 创意发型总监	\$1,500	\$650	Cream Buffing On Nail 手甲抛光	\$180 (15mins)
Chief Director 首席发型总监	\$2,500	\$760	Organic Off Gel 有机可溶性凝胶	\$650 (60mins)
Styling or put-up 造型设计	\$800	- \$2,000	Deluxe Off Gel 极致可溶性凝胶	\$820 (90mins)
PERMANENT WAVING 创新电烫配方			*Include Classic Manicure + 修手甲*	A140/15 1 1
Technical Perm 技巧电烫	\$1,800	- \$3,600	Re-Do Off Gel 修补 (Per Nail 每只)	\$140 (15mins)
Permanent Wave 全面鬈曲效果	\$1,600	- \$2,600	Led Natural Gel Full Set 全套光疗树脂甲	\$1,200 (90mins)
Partial Perm 局部电烫	\$880	- \$1,380	Led Natural Gel Refill 修补光疗树脂甲	\$800 (75mins)
Set-perm 动感造型鬈曲	\$1,600	- \$3,600	Deluxe Led Natural Gel Refill 极致光疗树脂甲	\$970 (90mins)
Neg-straightening 负离子直发	\$1,800	- \$3,500	*Include Classic Manicure + 修手甲*	
Digital Perm 立体数码电发	\$1,880	- \$3,500	Traditional Gel Removal 拆甲	\$520 (35mins)
Digital Tell 工作从时七次	Ų1,000	- \$3,500	*Include Classic Manicure + 修手甲*	
COLOURING 色彩造型			Nail Mask 修复甲面护理	\$250 (20mins)
Conditioning Colour 全面保护染发	\$900	- \$1,350	TOE NAIL 趾甲护理	
Tinting 技巧色彩染发	\$900	- \$1,500	Classic Pedicure 经典修趾甲	\$500 (60 mins)
Bleach 漂染	\$900	- \$3,000	Spa Pedicure 修趾甲 + 脚部护理	\$920 (75 mins)
Highlights (Partial) 局部挑染	\$880	- \$1,280	*With Classic Foot Treatment*	
Highlights 层次挑染	\$1,600	- \$2,800	Toe Re-Varnish / French 涂趾甲/法式	\$200 / \$250 (30 mins)
with Base Colour 层次挑染连底色	\$420	- \$660	French Pedicure 法式修趾甲	\$540 (60 mins)
with Base Organic Colour 有机层次挑染连底色	\$680	- \$880	Cream Buffing on Toe 趾甲抛光	\$180 (20 mins)
HAIR TREATMENT 头发护理			Organic Off Gel 有机可溶性凝胶	\$770 (60 mins)
		^	Deluxe Off Gel 极致可溶性凝胶	\$1,160 (90 mins)
Pre-Chemical Care 电染前头发护理疗程		\$380	*Include Classic Pedicure + 修趾甲*	
Moisturizing Treatment 水凝秀发滋润护理	4000	\$480	Re-Do Gel Toe 修补趾甲 (Per Nail 每只)	\$180 (15 mins)
Scalp Treatment 头皮敏感护理	\$820	- \$1,600	Led Natural full Set 全套光疗树脂趾甲	\$1,400 (90mins)
Intensive Treatment 柔顺细腻护理	\$890	- \$1,800	Led Natural Gel Refill 修补光疗树脂趾甲	\$900 (75mins)
K18 Treatment System K18 发芯重组护理	\$680	- \$1,400	Deluxe Led Natural Gel Refill 极致光疗树脂趾甲	\$1,280 (90mins)
Keratin Smoothing treatment 角质蛋白护理	\$2,600	- \$4,000	*Include Classic Pedicure + 修趾甲*	
(price count for length 价格以长度计算)			Traditional Gel Removal 拆甲	\$750 (35mins)
Additional : Nano Steam 纳米水疗护理		+\$280	*Include Classic Pedicure + 修趾甲*	
OTHERS 其他			NAIL ART 甲艺	
VIP Room		\$300	Flat Nail Art 平面彩绘	\$40up (15 mins)
Technician Fee 电染咨询费用	\$100	- \$160	3D Nail Art 立体美甲艺术	\$50up (15 mins)
TREATMENT 手足护理			Swarovski Crystal 奥地利水晶闪石	\$10up (10 mins)
Classic Hand Treatment / Foot Treatment	\$450 / 5	570 (35 mins)	MEN SERVICE 男仕服务	
保湿手部护理/脚部护理			Classic Manicure 经典男士修手甲	\$290 (60 mins)
Parafin Hand Treatment / Foot Treatment	\$770 / 940 (60 mins)		Classic Pedicure 经典男士修趾甲	\$550 (60 mins)
巴拿芬深层滋润精华手部护理/脚部护理 (*With Ampoule*)			Cream Buffing On Nail 手甲抛光	\$230 (15 mins)
Additional Ampoule 附加精华素 (pc每支)	\$200 (10 mins)			
Heel Treatment 去脚枕护理	\$3	300 (20 mins)		
Eye Brow Shaping 修眉	\$3	300 (20 mins)		

\$1,800 (90 mins)

\$3,800 (150 mins)

Eyeliner Tattoo 半永久美瞳线

3D Eyebrow Tattoo 飘雾眉